Predator® Single Belts
Product No. Series 9190
SPBP Section
Part
No.
Product
No.
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
SPB1260P 9190-01260 1260 .66
SPB1500P 9190-01500 1500 .79
SPB1600P 9190-01600 1600 .84
SPB1700P 9190-01700 1700 .90
SPB1800P 9190-01800 1800 .95
SPB1900P 9190-01900 1900 1.00
SPB2000P 9190-02000 2000 1.05
SPB2120P 9190-02120 2120 1.12
SPB2240P 9190-02240 2240 1.18
SPB2360P 9190-02360 2360 1.24
SPB2500P 9190-02500 2500 1.32
Part
No.
Product
No.
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
SPB2650P 9190-02650 2650 1.40
SPB2800P 9190-02800 2800 1.48
SPB3000P 9190-03000 3000 1.58
SPB3150P 9190-03150 3150 1.66
SPB3350P 9190-03350 3350 1.77
SPB3550P 9190-03550 3550 1.87
SPB3750P 9190-03750 3750 1.98
SPB4000P 9190-04000 4000 2.11
SPB4250P 9190-04250 4250 2.24
SPB4500P 9190-04500 4500 2.37
SPB4750P 9190-04750 4750 2.50
Part
No.
Product
No.
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
SPB5000P 9190-05000 5000 2.64
SPB5300P 9190-05300 5300 2.79
SPB5600P 9190-05600 5600 2.95
SPB6000P 9190-06000 6000 3.16
SPB6300P 9190-06300 6300 3.32
SPB6700P 9190-06700 6700 3.53
SPB7100P 9190-07100 7100 3.74
SPB7500P 9190-07500 7500 3.96
SPB8000P 9190-08000 8000 4.22
Product No. Series 9191
SPCP Section
Part
No.
Product
No.
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
SPC2000P 9191-02000 2000 1.91
SPC2120P 9191-02120 2120 2.03
SPC2240P 9191-02240 2240 2.14
SPC2360P 9191-02360 2360 2.26
SPC2500P 9191-02500 2500 2.39
SPC2650P 9191-02650 2650 2.53
SPC2800P 9191-02800 2800 2.68
SPC3000P 9191-03000 3000 2.87
SPC3150P 9191-03150 3150 3.01
Part
No.
Product
No.
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
SPC3350P 9191-03350 3350 3.20
SPC3550P 9191-03550 3550 3.39
SPC3750P 9191-03750 3750 3.58
SPC4000P 9191-04000 4000 3.82
SPC4250P 9191-04250 4250 4.06
SPC4500P 9191-04500 4500 4.30
SPC4750P 9191-04750 4750 4.54
SPC5000P 9191-05000 5000 4.78
SPC5300P 9191-05300 5300 5.07
Part
No.
Product
No.
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Lbs.)
SPC5600P 9191-05600 5600 5.35
SPC6000P 9191-06000 6000 5.73
SPC6300P 9191-06300 6300 6.02
SPC6700P 9191-06700 6700 6.40
SPC7100P 9191-07100 7100 6.79
SPC7500P 9191-07500 7500 7.17
SPC8000P 9191-08000 8000 7.65
SPC8500P 9191-08500 8500 8.12
SPC9000P 9191-09000 9000 8.60
Industrial Power Transmission
HEAVY DUTY V-BELTS
www.gates.com 109